3100 Series
Commercial Door Control
3100 SERIES
COMMERCIAL DOOR CONTROL
The American Eagle 3100 Series
is a traditional style door control for
use on commercial door applications.
Fasteners are provided to facilitate

composite labeled fire doors. For 1-3/4”
thick doors only. (#319004)
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES BACKCHECK FINISH
SIZE APPLICATION OPTIONS
Closer Series
BC – Adjustable Hydraulic Backcheck
(Standard)
689 – Aluminum
695 – Duro Bronze
696 – Gold
00 – Adjustable Size 3-6
01 – Adjustable Size 1-4
02 – Non-Adjustable Size 2
03 – Non-Adjustable Size 3
04 – Non-Adjustable Size 4
05 – Non-Adjustable Size 5
PA – Tri -Pack (standard)
HO – Hold Open, Tri -Pack
DS – Door Saver Arm
DSHO – Door Saver Hold
Open Arm
Blank – SNB (standard)
BP – Back Plate
DP – Drop Plate
AB – Angle Bracket
NFB – Narrow Frame Bracket
SV – Streamline Cover
31 00 BC PA 689 SV
No products are exactly alike. This cross reference represents our judgement of products that are most similar. Information has been obtained from
trade sources. It is not represented nor guaranteed that any product exactly equals any other product.
AMERICAN
EAGLE
CAL
ROYAL
CORBIN/
RUSSWIN
DOR-O-
MATIC
DORMA HAGER LCN NORTON SARGENT YALE
3100 300 — SC60
640/7300
7400
5300
1070
1370
1600 1130 50
CROSS REFERENCE
SIZE SELECTOR
CLOSER SIZEAPPLICATION INTERIOR EXTERIOR
1
2